r—— *ROOFTOP RESTAURANT - BAR * LOUNGE -

NEADQUARTERS

Starters

GRILLED SEAFOOD JALAD

Mixed Green Salad with Marinated Prawns,
Cufttlefish, Modha and Vinaigrette.

CUMIN CARROT (RUNCH

Yoghurt, Spiced Chickpeas, Chilli Oil and
Parsley with Sliced Bread for Dip.

YOUP

All Soups served with House-made Bread.
VEGETABLE
KUKUL MAS
ELU MAS

Mains

POL JAMBAL EGG JANDWICH

A delightful fusion of Sri Lankan coconut
sambal paired with egg in a hearty sandwich.

KALUPOL CHICKEN SANDWICH

Savor the unigue blend of Chicken cooked with
Black Coconut, nestled in between freshly made
Bread.

(RISPY CHICKEN LUNUDERI BURGER

Crispy fried chicken meets the tangy zest of Sri
Lankan lime pickle in a burger.

WPICY DOG

A tantalizing dish featuring two deviled
sausages accompanied by a refreshing side
salad.

JRI LANKAN FRIED NOODLE

Stir-Fried Noodles, A simple yet flavorful dish
that captures the Island’'s Culinary Spirit.

NAY GORENG KAMPUNG

Southeast Asian-Style fried rice with Chicken
satay, Mixed sea food & shrimp paste and
Prawn crackers.

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT LEVY TAXES AND SERVICE CHARGE

1,800

1,500

1,000
1,200
1,350

1,200

1,400

1,400

900

1,200

1,600

BY WIS

Lunch Menu

JRI LANKA CHOICE RICE AND CURRY

3 Vegetables of the day, Mallun of the day,
Papadum Badhuma served with a choice of Garlic
Rice or Steamed Rice.

VEGETABLE

CHICKEN

FISH

BEEF

MUTTON

ALUTH KADE DUM BIRYANI

Basmati Rice, deep fried boiled Egg, Mint
Chutney, Cucumber.

CHICKEN

MUTTON

LAMPRAI}

Meat Curry, Ash Plantain and Brinjal Mix, Seeni
Sambol, Shrimp Paste, Cutlet, Golden Egg and
Rice cooked In stock.

CHICKEN

MUTTON

WRAPPED UP ROTI WRAP

Tomato Chutney, Cilantro, Green Chili, Lettuce,

Cabbage, Lime Wedge, Paprika Sour Curd, Rofil.

PULLED CHICKEN
BEEF RENDANG
FRIED FISH
VEGETABLE

FRIED RICE

VEGETABLE
CHICKEN
SEAFOOD

ROAST CRICKEN MAJALA KOTTU

1,200
1,500
1,600
1,650
1,800

2,400
2 850

1,650
2,100

1,200
1,400
1,300
1,100

1,100
1,400
1,650

1,450



r—— *ROOFTOP RESTAURANT - BAR * LOUNGE -

NEADQUARTERS

BY WIS

Lunch Combo

- = AN / \
{ KALUPOLNCHICKENICURRY } { }
| YJROASTABREAD ; | 0 CER? R ;
I HIKOCHCHITSAMBOL! I I +JONIONTSAMBOL I
\ ] \ ]
S RS 2.900 yy P,
'/"_ ____________ ""'\‘ '/"_ ____________ ""’\‘
BEEFACHOP.

| v | T FERROUSZA SIMUT,TONICURRYAR
' LY ILILS ' | "M ROASTIBREAD |
| FYKOCHCHITSAMBOL I | I
| |
\ ] \ ]
SN RS. 2.800 )y P SN RS. 3300,y RS

,u-— ———————————— -.\

[ YEUUOWIPRAWNICURRY \

I YJROASTABREAD I

| KOCHCHITSAMBOL! |

| |

\ ]

I RS 2.900 yoy [

Desserts

(HOCOLATE MOCHA TART (HOCOLATE BROWNIE
A heavenly fusion of rich chocolate ganache and A decadent delight of fudgy cocoa goodness with
bold espresso nestled in a buttery tart shell. a perfect crusty top.
--- 2,990 --- --- 1,800 ---
PAMION FRUIT CREME BRULEE ICE (REAM

A luscious dessert crafted from creamy custard Ask your server for the flavours of the day.

Infused with the exotic essence of passion fruit. --- 1,100 ---
--- 1,200 ---

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT LEVY TAXES AND SERVICE CHARGE




