

~~ Lunch Menu

Starters

satay, Mixed sea food & shrimp paste and

Prawn crackers.

GRILLED SEAFOOD SALAD Mixed Green Salad with Marinated Prawns, Cuttlefish, Modha and Vinaigrette.	1,800	SRI LANKA (HOICE RICE AND CURRY 3 Vegetables of the day, Mallun of the day, Papadum Badhuma served with a choice of Garlic	
		Rice or Steamed Rice.	
		VEGETABLE	1,200
(UMIN (ARROT (RUN(H	1,500	CHICKEN	1,500
Yoghurt, Spiced Chickpeas, Chilli Oil and		FISH	1,600
Parsley with Sliced Bread for Dip.		BEEF MUTTON	1,650 1,800
		MOTION	1,000
SOUP			
All Soups served with House-made Bread.		ALLITILIZA DE DUMA DIDAMANI	
VEGETABLE	1,000	ALUTH KADE DUM BIRYANI	
KUKUL MAS	1,200	Basmati Rice, deep fried boiled Egg, Mint	
ELU MAS	1,350	Chutney, Cucumber.	2,400
		CHICKEN	2,850
Mains		MUTTON	_,~~
		I AMDD AIC	
POL SAMBAL EGG SANDWICH	1,200	LAMPRAIS	
A delightful fusion of Sri Lankan coconut		Meat Curry, Ash Plantain and Brinjal Mix, Seeni	
sambal paired with egg in a hearty sandwich.		Sambol, Shrimp Paste, Cutlet, Golden Egg and Rice cooked in stock.	
		CHICKEN	1,650
KALUPOL (HICKEN SANDWICH	1 100	MUTTON	2,100
Savor the unique blend of Chicken cooked with	1,400		
Black Coconut, nestled in between freshly made			
Bread.			
		WRAPPED UP ROTI WRAP	
CNICNV CHICKEN THINHINEHI DHINCEN		Tomato Chutney, Cilantro, Green Chili, Lettuce,	
CRISPY CHICKEN LUNUDEHI BURGER	1,400	Cabbage, Lime Wedge, Paprika Sour Curd, Roti. PULLED CHICKEN	1 000
Crispy fried chicken meets the tangy zest of Sri		BEEF RENDANG	1,200
Lankan lime pickle in a burger.		FRIED FISH	1,400 1,300
	900	VEGETABLE	1,100
SPICY DOG	700		
A tantalizing dish featuring two deviled			
sausages accompanied by a refreshing side		EDIED DI/E	
salad.		FRIED RICE	
(NI I ANII/ANI ENIEN MAANIEK		VEGETABLE	1,100
SRI LANKAN FRIED NOODLES	1,200	CHICKEN	1,400
Stir-Fried Noodles, A simple yet flavorful dish		SEAFOOD	1,650
that captures the Island's Culinary Spirit.			
NASI GORENG KAMPUNG	1,600	ROAST (HICKEN MASALA KOTTU	1,450
Southeast Asian-Style fried rice with Chicken			



Lunch Combo Menu

HEALUPOL CHICKEN CURRY

+ ROAST BREAD

+ KOCHCHI SAMBOL

RS. 2,400 NETT

TWO GRISPY PARATA

+ ONION SAMBOL

RS. 2,900 NETT

BEEF CHOP 4

CRISPY PARATA

4 KOCHEHI SAMBOL

RS. 2,800 NETT

FERROUSZAIS MUTTON CURRY

4 ROAST BREAD

RS. 3,800 NETT

TELLOW PRAWN CURRY

+ ROAST BREAD

+ KOCHCHI SAMBOL

RS. 2,900 NETT

Desserts

(HO(OLATE MO(HA TART

A heavenly fusion of rich chocolate ganache and bold espresso nestled in a buttery tart shell.

--- 2,990 ----

PASSION FRUIT (REME BRULEE

A luscious dessert crafted from creamy custard infused with the exotic essence of passion fruit.

--- 1,200 ---

(HO(OLATE BROWNIE

A decadent delight of fudgy cocoa goodness with a perfect crusty top.

--- 1,800 ---

ICE (REAM

Ask your server for the flavours of the day.
--- 1,100 ---